2013 Trek Committee
[bookmark: _GoBack]Troy Bagley (801) 272-7228  - tfbslc@comcast.net

Families/Theme/Ma and Pa Training
Les and Margaret Tippetts - tippetts4@msn.com, les.tippetts@selecthealth.org

Prep/Packing/Physical Preparation
Bill and Kathy Leeflang - bleeflang@burgoyne.com/kleeflang@gmail.com

Activity/Trek Schedule
Todd and Janet Calvert – t.calvert@comcast.net

Food
Steve and Rosemary Anderson - slanderson3778@gmail.com

Equipment
Warren Kirk - wfk.chunk@gmil.com

Medical
Pat Brain - patrickbrain1@gmail.com

Photography
Gardner Reid - greid@beehivevideo.com

High Council/Transportation
Todd Halpin - rtoddhalpin@gmail.com

Young Women 
Carol Snow - snowmom40@hotmail.com

Young Men
Dave Bettinson - dbettinson@comcast.net

Stake Presidency
Craig Larson – clarson@larsonjazz.com


